

JOIN US IN GIVING BACK







The Y makes it easy for me to do more good.

The Y connects me to others who want to help our community

The Y helps us envision a strong community locally, nationally, and globally.

Togetherhood^M

SPONSORED BY SOUTHEAST FAMILY YMCA

DITTO CLEANUP DAY







Togetherhood Volunteers are all of us who enjoy making our neighborhoods better places to live. Join us for Clean Up Day at Ditto Landing along with the Southeast Family YMCA members, Huntsville City Council President Pro Tem Jennie Robinson, and the Ditto Landing community as we join together in a work day featuring fun and fellowship!

WHEN: Saturday, May 7 8am-Noon

WHERE: Ditto Landing,

Meet at the Ditto Store/Fuel Dock 293 Ditto Landing Road, Huntsville

Contact Bev Capps at bev.capps@ymcahuntsville.org for more information.



